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Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 21, 2017

September 21, 2017

Rockford Road Runners

Overall Finish List - Girls

All Teams

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace    
1 1 818 Michelle Gasmund Flinn 11:50.1 3:57/K    

2 2 896 Kelly Giardina Rockford Christian 13:09.5 4:23/K    

3 3 878 Mikayla Durkin Marshall 13:10.2 4:23/K    

4 (< 5) 905 Jordon Johnston SMMS 13:22.7 4:27/K    

5 (< 5) 858 Molly Ryan Keith 13:59.1 4:40/K    

6 4 762 Ekatrina Dmitrieva Marshall 14:08.2 4:43/K    

7 5 889 Kock Ursula Marshall 14:16.3 4:45/K    

8 6 807 Hanna Holmes Eisenhower 14:22.3 4:47/K    

9 7 885 Esparza Lily Marshall 14:45.6 4:55/K    

10 8 873 Sarah Battaglia Marshall 14:47.7 4:56/K    

11 (< 5) 857 Genevieve Ryan Keith 14:50.5 4:57/K    

12 9 879 Hill Ella Marshall 14:59.3 5:00/K    

13 10 892 Jor'ea Beaver Rockford Christian 15:03.8 5:01/K    

14 DNS 566 Svea Hulstedt Wildcats 15:12.5 5:04/K    

15 11 881 Gabrielle Foreman Marshall 15:16.3 5:05/K    

16 12 809 Katie Jensen Eisenhower 15:17.3 5:06/K    

17 13 800 Lena Andrews Eisenhower 15:31.8 5:10/K    

18 DNS 553 Emmi Correa Wildcats 15:32.4 5:11/K    

19 (> 7) 887 Turner Sydney Marshall 15:37.8 5:12/K    
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20 14 812 Sofi Teske Eisenhower 15:41.3 5:14/K    

21 15 859 Jessica Clark Lincoln 15:43.3 5:14/K    

22 DNS 570 Gabrielle Kohnle Wildcats 15:49.0 5:16/K    

23 16 745 Fallon Perry Flinn 15:50.6 5:17/K    

24 17 821 Aleli Martinez Flinn 16:00.8 5:20/K    

25 (> 7) 776 Kristen Wuori Marshall 16:08.4 5:23/K    

26 DNS 578 Natalie Tekampe Wildcats 16:09.6 5:23/K    

27 18 851 Nennica Recker Harlem 16:14.6 5:25/K    

28 19 842 Barissa Hernandez Harlem 16:33.2 5:31/K    

29 20 822 Natalia Nunez Flinn 16:38.9 5:33/K    

30 (> 7) 758 Kassandra Carpenter Marshall 16:46.3 5:35/K    

31 DNS 565 Maja Hulstedt Wildcats 16:55.9 5:38/K    

32 DNS 579 Vanessa Tekampe Wildcats 17:04.0 5:41/K    

33 21 813 Leslie Vance Eisenhower 17:07.6 5:42/K    

34 22 850 Katie Penning Harlem 17:10.4 5:43/K    

35 DNS 559 Maddie Fulbright Wildcats 17:14.9 5:45/K    

36 DNS 557 Lucille Fey Wildcats 17:21.5 5:47/K    

37 DNS 574 Lyla Richter Wildcats 17:26.4 5:49/K    

38 23 852 Delaney Rogers Harlem 17:37.5 5:52/K    

39 (> 7) 872 Rioux Annice Marshall 17:52.4 5:57/K    

40 24 898 Skylar Johnson Rockford Christian 17:54.3 5:58/K    

41 25 897 Elizabeth Hulsebus Rockford Christian 18:18.7 6:06/K    

42 26 823 Kylie Olejniczak Flinn 18:23.7 6:08/K    

43 27 901 Tea Salyer Rockford Christian 18:24.7 6:08/K    

44 28 727 Jacklyn Kuroda Eisenhower 18:25.3 6:08/K    

45 DNS 560 Olivia Fulbright Wildcats 18:36.7 6:12/K    

46 29 808 Katie Holsinger Eisenhower 18:37.3 6:12/K    

47 (> 7) 730 Jane McKinney Eisenhower 18:39.9 6:13/K    

48 (> 7) 810 Sofia Kolkey Eisenhower 18:44.2 6:15/K    

49 30 895 Marisa DiGiacoma Rockford Christian 18:46.4 6:15/K    

50 DNS 572 Lily Olsen Wildcats 18:50.2 6:17/K    

51 31 912 Hser Beh RESA 18:54.5 6:18/K    
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52 32 746 Evelyn Trejo Flinn 19:17.5 6:26/K    

53 33 819 Isabella Hernandez Flinn 19:20.1 6:27/K    

54 34 783 Madeline Seuring Rockford Christian 19:27.3 6:29/K    

55 (> 7) 899 Kaitlin Park Rockford Christian 19:28.0 6:29/K    

56 35 860 Megan Fuchs Lincoln 19:28.8 6:29/K    

57 (> 7) 778 Marin Carlini Rockford Christian 19:30.9 6:30/K    

58 36 847 Allysa McCuen Harlem 19:56.2 6:39/K    

59 37 839 Olivia Frieden Harlem 19:56.8 6:39/K    

60 38 861 Brianna Jackson Lincoln 20:32.2 6:51/K    

61 (> 7) 724 Ja'lin Craigs-Ingram Eisenhower 20:46.7 6:55/K    

62 (> 7) 734 Savannah Schmidt Eisenhower 20:48.6 6:56/K    

63 39 862 Isabella Jackson Lincoln 20:50.7 6:57/K    

64 40 910 Autumn Hogan RESA 21:07.7 7:02/K    

65 41 838 Candence Flynn Harlem 21:53.8 7:18/K    

66 42 866 Megan O'Malley Lincoln 22:01.2 7:20/K    

67 43 909 Skyler Zuberbier RESA 22:05.9 7:22/K    

68 44 913 Peyton Watkins RESA 22:08.0 7:23/K    

69 (> 7) 836 Addyson Boettcher Harlem 22:09.3 7:23/K    

70 (> 7) 771 Lily Siegel Marshall 22:16.1 7:25/K    

71 (> 7) 780 Olivia Hoff Rockford Christian 22:21.3 7:27/K    

72 45 908 Hser E Beh RESA 22:38.3 7:33/K    

73 (> 7) 781 Romaan Laskonis Rockford Christian 22:43.3 7:34/K    

74 (> 7) 738 Madison Anderson Flinn 23:11.3 7:44/K    

75 (> 7) 744 Abrey Goff Flinn 23:14.3 7:45/K    

76 (> 7) 765 Michaels Gwen Marshall 23:18.3 7:46/K    
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Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 21, 2017

September 21, 2017

Rockford Road Runners

Overall Finish List - Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

All Teams

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace    
1 1 762 Ekatrina Dmitrieva Marshall 14:08.2 4:43/K    

2 (< 5) 745 Fallon Perry Flinn 15:50.6 5:17/K    

3 2 776 Kristen Wuori Marshall 16:08.4 5:23/K    

4 3 758 Kassandra Carpenter Marshall 16:46.3 5:35/K    

5 DNS 565 Maja Hulstedt Wildcats 16:55.9 5:38/K    

6 (< 5) 727 Jacklyn Kuroda Eisenhower 18:25.3 6:08/K    

7 (< 5) 730 Jane McKinney Eisenhower 18:39.9 6:13/K    

8 (< 5) 746 Evelyn Trejo Flinn 19:17.5 6:26/K    

9 (< 5) 783 Madeline Seuring Rockford Christian 19:27.3 6:29/K    

10 (< 5) 778 Marin Carlini Rockford Christian 19:30.9 6:30/K    

11 (< 5) 724 Ja'lin Craigs-Ingram Eisenhower 20:46.7 6:55/K    

12 (< 5) 734 Savannah Schmidt Eisenhower 20:48.6 6:56/K    

13 4 771 Lily Siegel Marshall 22:16.1 7:25/K    

14 (< 5) 780 Olivia Hoff Rockford Christian 22:21.3 7:27/K    

15 (< 5) 781 Romaan Laskonis Rockford Christian 22:43.3 7:34/K    
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16 (< 5) 738 Madison Anderson Flinn 23:11.3 7:44/K    

17 (< 5) 744 Abrey Goff Flinn 23:14.3 7:45/K    

18 5 765 Michaels Gwen Marshall 23:18.3 7:46/K    
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Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 21, 2017

September 21, 2017

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results - Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Team - Marshall Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 15 Team Score (times): 1:32:37.5 Ave Time:18:31.5

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 762 Ekatrina Dmitrieva   1 1 14:08.2 14:08.2 0:00.0

2 776 Kristen Wuori   2 3 16:08.4 30:16.6 2:00.1

3 758 Kassandra Carpenter   3 6 16:46.3 47:02.9 2:38.0

4 771 Lily Siegel   4 10 22:16.1 1:09:19.1 8:07.9

5 765 Michaels Gwen   5 15 23:18.3 1:32:37.5 9:10.1

Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 727 Jacklyn Kuroda   Less Than 5   18:25.3 18:25.3 4:17.0

2 730 Jane McKinney   Less Than 5   18:39.9 37:05.2 4:31.7

3 724 Ja'lin Craigs-Ingram   Less Than 5   20:46.7 57:52.0 6:38.4

4 734 Savannah Schmidt   Less Than 5   20:48.6 1:18:40.6 6:40.3

Team - Flinn Finish Position - Inc.
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Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 745 Fallon Perry   Less Than 5   15:50.6 15:50.6 1:42.3

2 746 Evelyn Trejo   Less Than 5   19:17.5 35:08.2 5:09.3

3 738 Madison Anderson   Less Than 5   23:11.3 58:19.5 9:03.0

4 744 Abrey Goff   Less Than 5   23:14.3 1:21:33.9 9:06.1

Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 783 Madeline Seuring   Less Than 5   19:27.3 19:27.3 5:19.0

2 778 Marin Carlini   Less Than 5   19:30.9 38:58.2 5:22.6

3 780 Olivia Hoff   Less Than 5   22:21.3 1:01:19.6 8:13.1

4 781 Romaan Laskonis   Less Than 5   22:43.3 1:24:02.9 8:35.0

Team - Wildcats Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 565 Maja Hulstedt   Do Not Score   16:55.9 16:55.9 2:47.6
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Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 21, 2017

September 21, 2017

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls

Team - Marshall Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Team Score (times): 1:11:59.3 Ave Time:14:23.8

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 878 Mikayla Durkin   3 3 13:10.2 13:10.2 1:20.1

2 889 Kock Ursula   4 7 14:16.3 27:26.5 2:26.2

3 885 Esparza Lily   6 13 14:45.6 42:12.2 2:55.5

4 873 Sarah Battaglia   7 20 14:47.7 56:59.9 2:57.6

5 879 Hill Ella   8 28 14:59.3 1:11:59.3 3:09.2

6 881 Gabrielle Foreman   (10) (38) 15:16.3 1:27:15.7 3:26.2

7 887 Turner Sydney   (13) (51) 15:37.8 1:42:53.5 3:47.7

8 872 Rioux Annice   More Than 7   17:52.4 2:00:45.9 6:02.3

Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 62 Team Score (times): 1:18:00.4 Ave Time:15:36.0

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 807 Hanna Holmes   5 5 14:22.3 14:22.3 2:32.2

2 809 Katie Jensen   11 16 15:17.3 29:39.6 3:27.2
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3 800 Lena Andrews   12 28 15:31.8 45:11.4 3:41.7

4 812 Sofi Teske   14 42 15:41.3 1:00:52.7 3:51.2

5 813 Leslie Vance   20 62 17:07.6 1:18:00.4 5:17.5

6 808 Katie Holsinger   (27) (89) 18:37.3 1:36:37.7 6:47.2

7 810 Sofia Kolkey   (28) (117) 18:44.2 1:55:22.0 6:54.1

Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 84 Team Score (times): 1:22:51.0 Ave Time:16:34.2

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 896 Kelly Giardina   2 2 13:09.5 13:09.5 1:19.4

2 892 Jor'ea Beaver   9 11 15:03.8 28:13.3 3:13.7

3 898 Skylar Johnson   23 34 17:54.3 46:07.6 6:04.2

4 897 Elizabeth Hulsebus   24 58 18:18.7 1:04:26.3 6:28.6

5 901 Tea Salyer   26 84 18:24.7 1:22:51.0 6:34.6

6 895 Marisa DiGiacoma   (29) (113) 18:46.4 1:41:37.5 6:56.3

7 899 Kaitlin Park   (32) (145) 19:28.0 2:01:05.5 7:37.9

Team - Flinn Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 92 Team Score (times): 1:22:13.7 Ave Time:16:26.7

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 818 Michelle Gasmund   1 1 11:50.1 11:50.1 0:00.0

2 821 Aleli Martinez   16 17 16:00.8 27:50.9 4:10.7

3 822 Natalia Nunez   19 36 16:38.9 44:29.8 4:48.8

4 823 Kylie Olejniczak   25 61 18:23.7 1:02:53.5 6:33.6

5 819 Isabella Hernandez   31 92 19:20.1 1:22:13.7 7:30.0

Team - Harlem Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 112 Team Score (times): 1:27:32.2 Ave Time:17:30.4

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 851 Nennica Recker   17 17 16:14.6 16:14.6 4:24.5
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2 842 Barissa Hernandez   18 35 16:33.2 32:47.9 4:43.1

3 850 Katie Penning   21 56 17:10.4 49:58.4 5:20.3

4 852 Delaney Rogers   22 78 17:37.5 1:07:36.0 5:47.4

5 847 Allysa McCuen   34 112 19:56.2 1:27:32.2 8:06.1

6 839 Olivia Frieden   (35) (147) 19:56.8 1:47:29.0 8:06.7

7 838 Candence Flynn   (39) (186) 21:53.8 2:09:22.8 10:03.7

8 836 Addyson Boettcher   More Than 7   22:09.3 2:31:32.2 10:19.2

Team - Lincoln Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 161 Team Score (times): 1:38:36.3 Ave Time:19:43.2

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 859 Jessica Clark   15 15 15:43.3 15:43.3 3:53.2

2 860 Megan Fuchs   33 48 19:28.8 35:12.1 7:38.7

3 861 Brianna Jackson   36 84 20:32.2 55:44.4 8:42.1

4 862 Isabella Jackson   37 121 20:50.7 1:16:35.1 9:00.6

5 866 Megan O'Malley   40 161 22:01.2 1:38:36.3 10:11.1

Team - RESA Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 194 Team Score (times): 1:46:54.5 Ave Time:21:22.9

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 912 Hser Beh   30 30 18:54.5 18:54.5 7:04.4

2 910 Autumn Hogan   38 68 21:07.7 40:02.3 9:17.6

3 909 Skyler Zuberbier   41 109 22:05.9 1:02:08.2 10:15.8

4 913 Peyton Watkins   42 151 22:08.0 1:24:16.2 10:17.9

5 908 Hser E Beh   43 194 22:38.3 1:46:54.5 10:48.2

Team - Keith Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 858 Molly Ryan   Less Than 5   13:59.1 13:59.1 2:09.0
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2 857 Genevieve Ryan   Less Than 5   14:50.5 28:49.6 3:00.4

Team - SMMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 905 Jordon Johnston   Less Than 5   13:22.7 13:22.7 1:32.6

Team - Wildcats Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 566 Svea Hulstedt   Do Not Score   15:12.5 15:12.5 3:22.4
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Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 21, 2017

September 21, 2017

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls

Team - Marshall Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Team Score (times): 1:11:59.3 Ave Time:14:23.8

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 878 Mikayla Durkin   3 3 13:10.2 13:10.2 1:20.1

2 889 Kock Ursula   4 7 14:16.3 27:26.5 2:26.2

3 885 Esparza Lily   6 13 14:45.6 42:12.2 2:55.5

4 873 Sarah Battaglia   7 20 14:47.7 56:59.9 2:57.6

5 879 Hill Ella   8 28 14:59.3 1:11:59.3 3:09.2

6 881 Gabrielle Foreman   (10) (38) 15:16.3 1:27:15.7 3:26.2

7 887 Turner Sydney   (13) (51) 15:37.8 1:42:53.5 3:47.7

8 872 Rioux Annice   More Than 7   17:52.4 2:00:45.9 6:02.3

Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 62 Team Score (times): 1:18:00.4 Ave Time:15:36.0

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 807 Hanna Holmes   5 5 14:22.3 14:22.3 2:32.2

2 809 Katie Jensen   11 16 15:17.3 29:39.6 3:27.2
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3 800 Lena Andrews   12 28 15:31.8 45:11.4 3:41.7

4 812 Sofi Teske   14 42 15:41.3 1:00:52.7 3:51.2

5 813 Leslie Vance   20 62 17:07.6 1:18:00.4 5:17.5

6 808 Katie Holsinger   (27) (89) 18:37.3 1:36:37.7 6:47.2

7 810 Sofia Kolkey   (28) (117) 18:44.2 1:55:22.0 6:54.1

Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 84 Team Score (times): 1:22:51.0 Ave Time:16:34.2

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 896 Kelly Giardina   2 2 13:09.5 13:09.5 1:19.4

2 892 Jor'ea Beaver   9 11 15:03.8 28:13.3 3:13.7

3 898 Skylar Johnson   23 34 17:54.3 46:07.6 6:04.2

4 897 Elizabeth Hulsebus   24 58 18:18.7 1:04:26.3 6:28.6

5 901 Tea Salyer   26 84 18:24.7 1:22:51.0 6:34.6

6 895 Marisa DiGiacoma   (29) (113) 18:46.4 1:41:37.5 6:56.3

7 899 Kaitlin Park   (32) (145) 19:28.0 2:01:05.5 7:37.9

Team - Flinn Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 92 Team Score (times): 1:22:13.7 Ave Time:16:26.7

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 818 Michelle Gasmund   1 1 11:50.1 11:50.1 0:00.0

2 821 Aleli Martinez   16 17 16:00.8 27:50.9 4:10.7

3 822 Natalia Nunez   19 36 16:38.9 44:29.8 4:48.8

4 823 Kylie Olejniczak   25 61 18:23.7 1:02:53.5 6:33.6

5 819 Isabella Hernandez   31 92 19:20.1 1:22:13.7 7:30.0

Team - Harlem Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 112 Team Score (times): 1:27:32.2 Ave Time:17:30.4

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 851 Nennica Recker   17 17 16:14.6 16:14.6 4:24.5
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2 842 Barissa Hernandez   18 35 16:33.2 32:47.9 4:43.1

3 850 Katie Penning   21 56 17:10.4 49:58.4 5:20.3

4 852 Delaney Rogers   22 78 17:37.5 1:07:36.0 5:47.4

5 847 Allysa McCuen   34 112 19:56.2 1:27:32.2 8:06.1

6 839 Olivia Frieden   (35) (147) 19:56.8 1:47:29.0 8:06.7

7 838 Candence Flynn   (39) (186) 21:53.8 2:09:22.8 10:03.7

8 836 Addyson Boettcher   More Than 7   22:09.3 2:31:32.2 10:19.2

Team - Lincoln Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 161 Team Score (times): 1:38:36.3 Ave Time:19:43.2

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 859 Jessica Clark   15 15 15:43.3 15:43.3 3:53.2

2 860 Megan Fuchs   33 48 19:28.8 35:12.1 7:38.7

3 861 Brianna Jackson   36 84 20:32.2 55:44.4 8:42.1

4 862 Isabella Jackson   37 121 20:50.7 1:16:35.1 9:00.6

5 866 Megan O'Malley   40 161 22:01.2 1:38:36.3 10:11.1

Team - RESA Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 194 Team Score (times): 1:46:54.5 Ave Time:21:22.9

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 912 Hser Beh   30 30 18:54.5 18:54.5 7:04.4

2 910 Autumn Hogan   38 68 21:07.7 40:02.3 9:17.6

3 909 Skyler Zuberbier   41 109 22:05.9 1:02:08.2 10:15.8

4 913 Peyton Watkins   42 151 22:08.0 1:24:16.2 10:17.9

5 908 Hser E Beh   43 194 22:38.3 1:46:54.5 10:48.2

Team - Keith Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 858 Molly Ryan   Less Than 5   13:59.1 13:59.1 2:09.0
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2 857 Genevieve Ryan   Less Than 5   14:50.5 28:49.6 3:00.4

Team - SMMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 905 Jordon Johnston   Less Than 5   13:22.7 13:22.7 1:32.6

Team - Wildcats Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 566 Svea Hulstedt   Do Not Score   15:12.5 15:12.5 3:22.4
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Wildcat X-C Meet - Girls - Sept. 21, 2017

September 21, 2017

Rockford Road Runners

Overall Finish List - Girls

Elementary Girls

All Teams

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace    
1 DNS 553 Emmi Correa Wildcats 15:32.4 5:11/K    

2 DNS 570 Gabrielle Kohnle Wildcats 15:49.0 5:16/K    

3 DNS 578 Natalie Tekampe Wildcats 16:09.6 5:23/K    

4 DNS 579 Vanessa Tekampe Wildcats 17:04.0 5:41/K    

5 DNS 559 Maddie Fulbright Wildcats 17:14.9 5:45/K    

6 DNS 557 Lucille Fey Wildcats 17:21.5 5:47/K    

7 DNS 574 Lyla Richter Wildcats 17:26.4 5:49/K    

8 DNS 560 Olivia Fulbright Wildcats 18:36.7 6:12/K    

9 DNS 572 Lily Olsen Wildcats 18:50.2 6:17/K    
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